
Swami Vivekanand Campus, Jalkot Road, 
Udgir Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Fees Structure 2024-25

Note: i) Hostel Fees must be paid at the time of admission.

          ii) Once paid fees will not refund at any circumstances.

Manager

JaiHind Public School, UdgirJaiHind Public School, UdgirJaiHind Public School, UdgirJaiHind Public School, UdgirJaiHind Public School, UdgirJaiHind Public School, Udgir
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Fees Structure for Senior Secondary 

Sr.No. Class Tution Fees TotalParticular

Coaching with 
NCERT + NEET/IIT

Only NCERT - 
Science (PCB/PCM)

NCERT - 
Arts/ Commerce 

01

02

XI

XII

1,00,000/-

45,000/-

35,000/-

1,00,000/-

45,000/-

35,000/-

NCERT + NEET/IIT

Only NCERT - 
Science (PCB/PCM)

NCERT - 
Arts/ Commerce 

1,00,000/-

45,000/-

35,000/-

1,00,000/-

45,000/-

35,000/-

Hostel Fees 40000/- One Time With Lodging and Boarding Hostel Fees 40000/- One Time With Lodging and Boarding 

Hostel Fees 50000/- One Time With Lodging and Boarding 

Bus Facility 7000/- One Time

Principal


